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Dennis Spain 
5th District 

Portsmouth, VA 
757-398-6558 

Dennis.C.Spain@uscg.mil 

Jerry McMillan 
MSO San Juan 

Puerto Rico 
787 289-0748 

jmcmilan@msosanjuan.uscg.mil 
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7th District 
Miami, FL 

305 415-6876 
Paul.M.Culver@uscg.mill 

Mark Bobal 
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Cleveland, OH 
216-902-6052 

Mark.D.Bobal@uscg.mil 

Tom Walker 
1st District 

Boston, MA 
617-223-8442 

Thomas.J.Walker@uscg.mil 

Rick Janelle 
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Juneau, AK 

907-463-2808 
Rick.N.Janelle@uscg.mil 

Rob Lee 
11th District 

Alameda, CA 
510-437-5960 

George.R.Lee@uscg.mil 

George Butler 
14th District 

Honolulu, HI 
808 - 541-2118 

George.E.Butler@uscg.mil 

LCDR Emily Saddler 
13th District 
Seattle, WA 

206 220-7217 
Emily.C. Saddler@uscg.mil

Kevin Maehler 
8th District 

New Orleans,  
504 671-2156 

Kevin.L.Maehler@uscg.mil 
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Bringing the Response Community and 
Industry together to effectively respond to 
and mitigate passenger vessel 
emergencies.  
 
Promoting and maintaining effective 
standards for the passenger vessel industry 

 Passenger and Crew Evacuation 

 Lifesaving 

 Fire Prevention 

 Fire Fighting 

 Vessel and Terminal Security 

 Vessel Construction 

 Vessel Inspections 

 Crew Training & Qualifications 

 
 
 

 

Breaking the Causal Chain – Where 
Can You Intervene? 

 

 
 

 

United States Coast Guard 
Commandant (CG-5432)) 

2100 Second St. SW, Rm 1116 
Washington D.C., 20593-0001 

Phone 202-372-1236
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